

CS No. 587/17

Hawa Singh VS Randhir Singh Rana & Anr

18.09.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. A N Aggarwal for plaintiff.

Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Time sought for filing reply.

Put up for completion of pleadings, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on **16.11.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
18.09.2017