

CS no.587/17

Hawa Singh VS Randhir Singh Rana & Anr

10.05.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant along with defendant no.2.

Replication filed along with two applications u/O 12 rule 6 CPC and u/O 8 rule 6E CPC. Copy supplied.

Reply to the applications be filed within 30 days with advance copy to the opposite within same duration.

Put up for arguments on the applications on **27.09.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
10.05.2018