

CS no.587/17

Hawa Singh VS Randhir Singh Rana & Anr

27.09.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld counsel for defendant has filed affidavit of admission/denial on record.

Reply to the application u/O 12 rule 6 CPC is already on record.

Put up for arguments on all the pending application including u/O 12 rule 6 CPC application on **07.02.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
27.09.2018