

CS no.125/17

Hawa Singh VS Randhir Singh Rana & Anr

18.07.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

An application filed u/O 6 rule 17 CPC on behalf of defendant.

It is submitted that they have already received the copy and will file reply to this application within two weeks.

Put up for disposal of this application on **19.12.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
18.07.2019