

CS 587/17
HAWA SINGH Vs. RANDHIR SINGH RANA

14.03.2026 (4.00 PM)

Present: None.

Vide separate order announced in open court,
application u/O 7 Rule 14 of CPC moved on behalf of legal heirs
of plaintiff is disposed of as not allowed

Now to come up for PE on 16.07.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
14.03.2026